














		Prod.no.	Product name	Gross Price
1		48397000	Bearing Crankshaft for PIAGGIO TPH/Runner /Dragster 125/180 SKR /Hexagon, ET4 alter Motor, NTN, 25x68x12 mm, 2 pcs necessary	23,50 EUR
2		C5936	Oil Seal crankshaft flywheel side for PIAGGIO 125cc 4-Stroke AC for Vespa ET4 (alt) 125ccm 4T AC, CORTECO, 18x28x7 mm, no PIAGGIO Leader !	7,20 EUR
4		PI478257	Screw PIAGGIO muff crankshaft, for Vespa ET4 alter Motor, Sfera RST, 125cc 4-Stroke AC	1,00 EUR
5		4784855	Crankshaft for alter PIAGGIO -Motor for APRILIA Habana /Mojito/ ITALJET Torpedo /PIAGGIO Hexagon/LX4/Liberty /VESPA ET4 alt 125cc 4-Stroke AC, with flywheel bearing 25x68x12 for a perfect repair - grade A	269,00 EUR
6		C5919	Oil Seal crankshaft variomatic side for Vespa ET4 (alt)/Sfera RST 125ccm, base plate oil pan for Vespa ET4/LX/S/Primavera 50ccm 4T AC 2V/4V CORTECO, BASLRSX7, 22x32x7 mm, ACM black left-hand twist, with dust sealing lip	4,90 EUR

97		99423000	Hand Book PIAGGIO/VEPSA Sfera /Typhoon/ZIP/Fly/Skipper/ HEXAGON/Liberty/NRG/B125/X8 /X9/ET2/ET4/LX/LX2/LX4/LXV/S /GT/GTS/GTV" service & repairs, German, 434 p., 1356 illustrations, 30 circuit diagrams, 2nd edition	29,90 EUR
97		98970000	Hand Book "PIAGGIO TPH/Sfera /ZIP/ NRG/SKR/Hexagon-Vespa ET2/ET4" service & repair manual, English, 150 p., many illustrations	29,00 EUR
98		14131000	Skin Cleaner "Fast Orange", 440ml	7,90 EUR
98		14130000	Skin Cleaner LOCTITE SF 7850, 400ml	12,20 EUR
98		14110000	Hand Cleaner (paste) TEROSON /HENKEL 300g	6,30 EUR
98		81103000	Sealing Remover REINZ 300ml	12,20 EUR
98		14104000	Oil Seal Glue LOCTITE "542", medium strength, brown, 10ml	16,20 EUR
98		14100000	Thread Locker LOCTITE "243", medium strength, blue, 5ml	10,90 EUR
99A		93332000	Flywheel Puller SIP for Vespa 50-125/PV/ET3/PK50 -125/S/XL/XL2/125 GT-TS/150 GL-Super/200 Rally/PX80-200 /PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5/Cosa also for PIAGGIO Maxiscooter 125-180ccm, 2T, LC 28x1 mm	8,20 EUR
99A		15199005	Balancing Block HESOTEC for crankshaft/flywheel for Vespa with steel bearing	129,00 EUR
99A		15195000	Puller Tool BUZZETTI universal bearing/rings crankshaft/wheel hub, Ø 37-76mm	112,00 EUR
99A		18119000	Tool SIP assembly output shaft / crankshaft, for Vespa 50-125 /PV/ET3/PK50-125/S/XL/XL2 /125 V1-GTR 2°/TS 2°/150 VL -Sprint V2° /Super 2°/PX80 -200/PE/Lusso/'98/MY/'11/T5 /Cosa M16x1,25, M14x1,5, M12x1,5, M12x1,25, RH M10x1,5, LH M10x1,5 mm, 10-parts	67,00 EUR
99B		MXMG05L	Gloves Mechanix The Original, black, unisex, size L, 60% nylon, 35% polyurethan, 5% elastane	29,90 EUR

99B



12194000

Knee Pad SIP  
435x195x30 mm, foam EVA, black  
/red

10,20 EUR